
 2016-17 BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Committee Chairs and Vice Chairs

Loyd Morgan Kriss Ethridge Jason Roemer
President 1st Vice President 2nd Vice President
Rogers High School Lubbock Coronado High School Kerrville Tivy High School
254-642-3224 806-766-0600 830-257-2219
lmorgan@rogersisd.org methridge@lubbockisd.org jason.roemer@kerrvilleisd.net

Trent Hilliard Jason Trook
Past President Reg I, Sr Director Reg I, Jr Director

Frenship High School Lubbock High School
(806) 866-4440 (806) 219-0806
chilliard@frenship.us jtrook@lubbockisd.org

Bob Campbell Sunni Strickland Katherine Schoettle
Reg II, Sr Director Reg II, Jr Director Reg III, Sr Director
Snyder High School Big Spring High School Nelson High School
325-735-3041 432-264-3662 (817) 698-5721
bcampbell@snyderisd.net sstrickland@bsisd.esc18.net kschoettle@nisdtx.org

Colby Pastusek Heather Damron Alicia Crawford
Reg III, Jr Director Reg IV, Sr Director Reg IV, Jr Director
The Colony High School Wylie High School McKinney High School
940-232-3392 972-429-3100 469-742-5960
pastusekc@lisd.net heather.damron@wylieisd.net acrawford@mckinneyisd.net

Astin Haggerty Jennifer Knight Susan Brewer
Reg V, Sr Director Reg V, Jr Director Reg VI, Sr Director
Clear Springs High School Clear Springs High School Bellville High School
(281) 284-1368 (281) 284-1368 979-865-3681
ahaggert@ccisd.net jknight@ccisd.net sbrewer@bellvilleisd.org

Brandace Boren Patti Zenner Bernice Voigt
Reg VI, Jr Director Reg VII, Sr Director Reg VII, Jr Director
Lake Travis High School Poth High School Gonzales High School
512-533-6104 (830) 484-3322 (830) 672-6641
borenb@ltisdschools.org pzenner@pothisd.us bernice.voigt@gonzalesisd.net
Gillian Herrera Flo Valdez Courtney Pesterfield 
Reg VIII, Sr Director Reg VIII, Jr Director Volleyball Committee Chair
Odessa Permian High School El Paso Franklin High School Lubbock-Cooper High School
432-631-8489 915-236-2255 806-863-7105
gillian.danley@ectorcountyisd.org frvaldez@episd.org cpesterfield@lcisd.net

Brad Blalock Brandi Bode Jeffrey Roberts
Basketball Committee Chair Track Committee Chair Softball Committee Chair
Hallsville High School Warren High School Lovejoy High School
903-668-5990 210-397-4265 469-742-8068
bblalock@hisd.com brandi.bode@nisd.net Jeff_Roberts@lovejoyisd.net
Jenny Beagle Committee Vice Chairs: 
Sub-Varsity Committee Chair Volleyball Renae Whitaker, Caddo Mills HS
Pioneer Heritage Middle School Basketball Mackenzi Kinard, Whiteface HS
469-633-4745 Track Danny Mitchell, Tatum HS
beaglej@friscoisd.org Softball Lee Anne Curry, Greenwood HS

Sub-Varsity 
rwhitaker@caddomillsisd.org
kkinard@whitefaceschool.net
mitchelld@tatumisd.org
lcurry@greenwood.esc18.net


